
 2019 Rose Bowl Synchronized Skating Competition
January 12 ‐ 13, 2019

Skate 
Number

# of 
Teams

Start time Event time End Time
Skate 

Number
# of 

Teams
Start time Event time End Time

4:15 PM 0:15 4:30 PM Beginner I 1 3 8:30 AM 0:15 8:45 AM
Adult I 1 4 4:30 PM 0:30 5:00 PM Beginner II 1 2 8:45 AM 0:11 8:56 AM

5:00 PM 0:15 5:15 PM 8:56 AM 0:15 9:11 AM
Adult III 1 4 5:15 PM 0:22 5:38 PM Elementary 1 6 9:11 AM 0:34 9:45 AM

5:38 PM 0:15 5:53 PM 9:45 AM 0:15 10:00 AM
Pre‐Novice 1 8 5:53 PM 1:11 7:04 PM Juvenile 2 4 10:00 AM 0:24 10:25 AM

7:04 PM 0:15 7:19 PM Adult II 2 3 10:25 AM 0:23 10:48 AM
Adult II 1 3 7:19 PM 0:23 7:42 PM 10:48 AM 0:15 11:03 AM
Juvenile 1 4 7:42 PM 0:24 8:07 PM Adult III 2 4 11:03 AM 0:22 11:26 AM

8:07 PM 0:15 8:22 PM 11:26 AM 0:10 11:36 AM
Intermediate 1 1 8:22 PM 0:08 8:30 PM 11:36 AM 0:40 12:16 PM
Open 1 3 8:30 PM 0:27 8:57 PM Pre‐Novice 2 8 12:16 PM 1:11 1:27 PM

8:57 PM 1:27 PM 0:15 1:42 PM
Adult I 2 4 1:42 PM 0:30 2:12 PM

2:12 PM 0:15 2:27 PM
Intermediate 2 1 2:27 PM 0:08 2:35 PM
Open 2 3 2:35 PM 0:27 3:02 PM

3:02 PM

END OF DAY

Medal Presentations / FLOOD

Medal Presentations  ‐ END OF DAY

SATURDAY, JANUARY 12

FLOOD

FLOOD

SUNDAY, JANUARY 13

FLOOD

Exhibition ‐ Specialty Blades

Opening Ceremonies

FLOOD

FLOOD

FLOOD

FLOOD

FLOOD

FLOOD

As of 17‐Dec‐18 Schedule Subject to Change


